Senior Men

James Craggs
Andy Ind (V)

Mike Robbins
Philip Marshall
Steve Elsmere
Steve Barnes (V)
Wayne Lillis (V)
Conor McGrory (V)
Martin Walker (V)
Dave Wright (V)
Irwin Fairclough (V)
Alan Twyford (V)
Simon Kirby (V)
Chris Pudney (V)
Andy Tuttle (V)
Andrew Russell (V)
Dan Reeves

Nige Popplewell (V)
Steve Ferriday (V)
Peter Crisp

Mike Wheeler

Jeff Bird

Michal Szczepanczyk
Neil Cook (V)

Tim Davies

Elijah Nolan

Mark Head (V)
Mike Sheridan (V)
Ryan Hill

Dwayne Stewart-Power (V)

Julian Tulk

Luis Goncalves
Andy Lees (V)

Geoff Anderson (V)
Joe Hoskins

Martyn Staines (V)
Andy McKendrick
Paul Reeves (V)
Peter Richardson (V)

Oxford 1

Pos
3
7

26
16
20
11
115
63
75
135
105

116

137

118
173
24
53
60
61
77
209
102
205
127
159
165

148
287

126
140
142
198
251

Pts
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Pos
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Pts

Oxford 2

Pos
3
10
14
0
17
0
39
34
45
87
58
0
0
98
101
100

139
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147

149
159

232
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Berks AA
Pos Pts
v 20
0 0
11 19
9V 15
13 17
8V 16
7V 18
12v 14
13V 13
25V 8
0 0
14V 12
16V 11
20V 9
27V 7
0 0
18 10
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
28V 6
0 0
0 0
16 5
21 4
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Oxford 3

Pos

Pts

Oxford 4
Pos Pts
7 20
12 19
23 17
16 18
29 15
28 16
59 13
58 14
61 12
78 9
101 5
68 11
84 8
160 1
92 7
103 4
72 10
125 2
117 3
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
165 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
146 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Oxford 5

Pos
5
11
27
16
33
44
40
49
0
70
78
72
63
117

93

158
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Points:
Best 4

80
76
71
68
66
64
61
57
48
40
33
33
31
30
22
22
20
16
16
15
13
12
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Senior Women

Sophie Crumly

Jess Franklin (V)

Yaz Ryder
Emma-Jayne Bailey (V)
Emily Marshall

Rachel Allen (V)
Catherine Tuttle
Rebecca Downie
Charlotte Clover
Chloe Blair

Sue van Huyssteen (V)
Becky Elsmere

Jenny Eaton (V)

Liz Pudney (V)

Sarah Fowler (V)

Roz Pearson (V)

Leah Darbyshire (V)
Sheila Marshall (V)
Victoria Duncan
Stephanie Smallman
Philippa Stoop (V)
Christina Pugsley (V)
Liz Harkness (V)
Mandy Waldon (V)
Anne Stewart-Power (V)
Radka Pearman (V)
Julie Coxhead (V)

Oxford 1

Pos

25
16
27
47
59
33
15
46
90
75
68
76
159
107
125

32
43
137
53
79
91
101

Pts
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Oxford 2
Pos Pts
20
19
18
21 17
25 15
24 16
45 13
58 10
31 14
0 0
0 0
48 12
69 9
57 11
74 8
142 4
91 7
116 6
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
137 5
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Berks AA
Pos Pts
4 20
2V 19
10 18
6V 15
12 16
0 0
19 12
5U20 20
0 0
18 13
13V 14
0 0
15V 11
0 0
0 0
12 9
0 0
0 0
11 17
11 10
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Oxford 3

Pos

Pts

Oxford 4
Pos Pts
1 20
3 19
6 18
22 16
16 17
23 15
44 13
47 12
0 0
75 8
36 14
48 11
76 7
74 9
60 10
141 2
97 5
96 6
0 0
111 4
0 0
0 0
138 3
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Oxford 5

Pos
0
2
4

16
22
20
32
49
28
0
0
40
47
50
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Pts
0
20
19
18
16
17
14
9
15
0
0
13
10
8
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Under 17 Boys

Vladimir Tsagov

Under 17 Women

lzzy Fry
Libby Stewart-Power
Holly Blower

Under 15 Boys

Hugh Beattie
Tobias Allen
Rhys Ainsworth

Under 15 Girls

Emma Downie
Kitty Shepherd-Cross

Oxford 1
Pos Pts
4 15
Oxford 1
Pos Pts
1 15
36 14
42 13
Oxford 1
Pos Pts
27 15
0 0
0 0
Oxford 1
Pos Pts
28 14
2 15

BB&O

Pos Pts

BB&O

Pos Pts

BB&O

Pos Pts

BB&O

Pos Pts

Oxford 2
Pos Pts
3 15
Oxford 2
Pos Pts
1 15
0
0 0
Oxford 2
Pos Pts
13 15
19 14
0 0
Oxford 2
Pos Pts
17 15
0 0

Berks AA
Pos Pts
0 0
Berks AA
Pos Pts
2 15
Berks AA
Pos Pts
16 15
0 0
0 0
Berks AA
Pos Pts
34 15
0 0

Oxford 3

Pos Pts

Oxford 3

Pos Pts

Oxford 3

Pos Pts

Oxford 3

Pos Pts

Oxford 4
Pos Pts
11 15
Oxford 4
Pos Pts
1 15
0
0 0
Oxford 4
Pos Pts
0 0
0 0
24 14
Oxford 4
Pos Pts
15 14
2 15

Oxford 5
Pos Pts
8 15
Oxford 5
Pos Pts
0 0
0 0
0 0
Oxford 5
Pos Pts
21 15
Oxford 5
Pos Pts
20 14
5 15

Points:
Best 4

60

Points:
Best 4

60
14
13

Points:
Best 4

60
14
14

Points:
Best 4

58
45



Under 13 Boys

George Ferguson
Callum Potts
Wilf Waldon
Joshua Hatton
Toby Wright
Max Dobson
Sam Cheney
Oliver Brashaw
Saul Martinez
Joshua Stent
Joseph Bird
Daniel Ginn
Gabriel Martinez

Under 13 Girls

Luci Roberston
Sophie Bhatt

Gabrielle Stewart-Power

Charlotte Wilcock
Lily Jeger

Under 11 Boys

Tom Stevenson
Oliver Taylor
Freddie Wilson
Andrew Points
Faron Cole
Samuel Craig
Oliver Lund

Oliver Lloyd-Hole
Robert Richardson

Oxford 1
Pos Pts
9 15
21 13
23 12
28 11
40 9
36 10
47 7
11 14
43 8
0 0
50 6
51 5
57 4
Oxford 1
Pos Pts
4 15
0 0
27 14
37 13
47 12
Oxford 1
Pos Pts
17 15
25 14
36 13
49 11
0 0
0 0
37 12
50 10
51 9

BB&O

Pos

BB&O

Pos

Oxford 2

Pos
14
38
25

0
0
43
0
0
0

Pts

Pts

Pts

Oxford 2
Pos Pts
2 15
14 14
16 13
17 12
28 10
22 11
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Oxford 2
Pos Pts
5 15
25 14
29 13
0 0
0 0
Oxford 3
Pos Pts

Berks AA
Pos Pts
5 15
0 0
27 14
28 13
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Berks AA
Pos Pts
5 15
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Oxford 4
Pos Pts
14 15
36 14
0 0
49 12
46 13
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Oxford 3
Pos Pts
Oxford 3
Pos Pts

Oxford 5

Pos Pts
23 15
30 14
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Oxford 4
Pos Pts
2 15
11 14
13 13
14 12
18 11
23 10
28 9
0 0
0 0
31 8
0 0
0 0
0 0
Oxford 4
Pos Pts
4 15
16 14
23 13
0 0
0 0
Points:
Best 3
45
42
27
23
13
12
12
10
9

Oxford 5
Pos Pts
4 15
15 14
25 12
18 13
27 11
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Oxford 5
Pos Pts
0 0
19 15
0 0
0 0
0 0

Points:
Best 4

60
55
52
50
41

Points:
Best 4

60
43
40
13
12



Under 11 Girls

Josie Robertson
Miriam Cooper
Phoebe Ryder
Francesca Bailey
Clementine Barry
Lola Thorne
Emily Cox
Hannah Cox
Thea Osborne
Daisy Fletcher
Olivia Fletcher
Amelia Atkins
Isabella Ginn
Millie Underwood

Points:

Oxford 1 Oxford 2 Oxford 3 Oxford 4 Oxford 5

Best 3

Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts
1 15 1 15 0 0 1 15 45
5 14 0 0 7 15 8 14 43
0 0 17 14 16 14 9 13 41
17 13 22 12 18 13 13 12 38
23 12 19 13 31 11 22 11 36
27 11 26 11 27 12 29 10 34
29 10 0 0 40 9 0 0 19
37 7 0 0 36 10 0 0 17
47 4 37 10 0 0 0 0 14
33 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
35 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
38 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
40 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
56 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3



